
2001-02 MAGNET LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Tuesday, November 20
SOCES @ Reseda 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, November 21
USC-MAST (H) vs Middle College 2:30/4:00

@ Manual Arts

Tuesday, November 27
Foshay @ Locke 2:30/4:00
LACES @ El Camino Real 2:30/4:00
USC-MAST @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00

Thursday, November 29
USC-MAST (H) vs LACES 2:30/4:00

@ Manual Arts

Tuesday, December 4
SOCES @ Van Nuys 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, December 5
Venice (H) @ Foshay 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 6
SOCES @ Banning 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, December 11
San Fernando @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
Garfield @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00
Foshay @ Jefferson 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 13
King-Drew @ Bravo 2:30/4:00

Friday, December 14
LACES @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 2
Wilson @ Bravo 2:30/4:00

League Games

Tuesday, January 8
LACES (H) @ DBM 2:30/4:00
Elizabeth @ Foshau 2:30/4:00
SOCES @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00
Valley Alt. @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
USC-MAST BYE

Wednesday, January 9
Middle College @ Marlton 2:30/4:00

Thursday, January 10
Bravo @ Foshay 2:30/4:00
DBD @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00
Middie College @ SOCES 2:30/4:00
LACES @ Valley Alt. 2:30/4:00
King-Drew BYE

Tuesday, January 15
Elizabeth @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
LACES (H) @ Foshay 2:30/4:00
SOCES @ Marlton 2:30/4:00
Valley Alt. @ DBM 2:30/4:00
King-Drew @ USC-MAST 2:30/4:00
Middle College BYE

Thursday, January 17
Middle College @ USC-MAST 2:30/4:00
Bravo @ DBM 2:30/4:00
LACES @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00
Marlton @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00
Valley Alt.@ Foshay 2:30/4:00
SOCES BYE

Tuesday, January 22
LACES @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
DBM @ Foshay 2:30/4:00
Elizabeth @ Valley Alt. 2:30/4:00
SOCES @ USC-MAST 2:30/4:00
Marlton BYE

Wednesday, January 23
Middle College @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00

Thursday, January 24
LACES @ DBM 2:30/4:00
Foshay @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00
Bravo @ Valley Alt. 2:30/4:00
King-Drew @ SOCES 2:30/4:00
Marlton @ Middle College 2:30/4:00
USC-MAST BYE

Tuesday, January 29
Foshay @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
Elizabeth @ DBM 2:30/4:00
LACES (H) @ Valley Alt. 2:30/4:00
Marlton @ SOCES 2:30/4:00
USC-MAST @ King-Drew
Middle College BYE

Thursday, January 31
Bravo @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00
LACES @ Foshay 2:30/4:00
SOCES @ Middle College 2:30/4:00
DBM @ Valley Alt. 2:30/4:00
Marlton @ USC-MAST 2:30/4:00
King-Drew BYE

Tuesday, February 5
DBM @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
LACES (H) @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00
Foshay @ Valley Alt. 2:30/4:00
King-Drew @ Marlton 2:30/4:00
SOCES BYE

Wednesday, February 6
USC-MAST @ Middle College 2:30/4:00

Thursday, February 7
LACES (H) @ Bravo 2:30/4:00
Foshay @ DBM 2:30/4:00
Middle College @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00
SOCES @ USC-MAST 2:30/4:00
Valley Alt. @ Elizabeth 2:30/4:00
Marlton BYE

Magnet League Schools: Bravo, DBM, Elizabeth, Foshay, LACES, Valley Alt.
King-Drew, Marlton, Middle College, SOCES, USC-MAST


